
 

 

 

 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination Time Table Class 7 -2020 

Date Day Subject 

03.09.2020 Thursday Value education 

04.09.2020 Friday English Language 

05.09.2020 Saturday   ______ 

07.09.2020 Monday Mathematics 

08.09.2020 Tuesday Computer Studies 

09.09.2020 Wednesday Chemistry 

10.09.2020 Thursday Geography 

11.09.2020 Friday Physics 

12.09.2020 Saturday English Literature 

14.09.2020 Monday History & Civics 

15.09.2020 Tuesday Biology 

16.09.2020 Wednesday Sanskrit 

17.09.2020 Thursday G.K / Hindi 

18.09.2020 Friday Art and S.U.P.W 

 


